
Outside Bodies - Breakdown by Category
Breakdown of Organisations Breakdown by Category Number of Vacancies
Representation Agreed Yes

Representation Agreed Yes
Count of Category Representation Agreed Yes No. Vacancies (Multiple Items)
Priority Category Outside Body Total

1 Mandatory Chichester Harbour Conservancy 1 Count of Category Sum of No. Vacancies
Langstone Harbour Board 1 Category Total Outside Body Total

Parking and Traffic Regulations Outside London (PATROL) Adjudication 
Joint Committee 1 Discretionary 15 Chichester Harbour Conservancy 1

Police and Crime Panel 1 Discretionary - Community Centre 9 Grand Total 1

Portchester Crematorium Joint Committee 1 Discretionary - HBC Funded 4

Mandatory Total 5 Discretionary - Local Government/Policy 12
2 Partnership Project Integra Strategic Board 1 Mandatory 5

PUSH Joint Management Committee 1 Partnership 5
PUSH Overview and Scrutiny Committee 1 (blank)
Safer Havant Partnership 1 Grand Total 50
Staunton Panel 1

Partnership Total 5
3 Discretionary - HBC Funded Making Space 1

Springwood Centre 1
Community First Wessex 1
Havant Citizens Advice 1

Discretionary - HBC Funded Total 4

4 Discretionary - Local 
Government/Policy Alleygating Panel (Ward members as appropriate) 1

Hampshire (South East) Road Safety 1

Hampshire and Isle of Wight Local Government Association 1

Havant Thicket Reservoir Stakeholder Group 1

Local Government Association (Assembly) 1

Local Government Association Coastal Issues Special Interest Group 1

Portsmouth City Council Health Overview and Scrutiny Panel 1

South East of England Councils 1

South Eastern Hampshire Clinical Commissioning Group 1

Standing Conference on Problems Associated with the Coastline (SCOPAC) 1

Sussex Downs and Coastal Plain Local Action Group 1

West of Waterlooville Forum 1
Discretionary - Local 
Government/Policy Total 12

5 Discretionary - Community Centre Bedhampton Social Hall Association 1
Cowplain Activity Centre Association 1

Hayling Island Community Centre Association 1

Leigh Park Community Association Management Committee 1

Southleigh Youth Recreation Community Hall 1

Spring Arts and Heritage Centre 1

Waterlooville Area Community Association 1

Wecock Community Centre Association 1
Westbrook Hall Association 1

Discretionary - Community Centre 
Total 9

6 Discretionary Age Concern 1
Emsworth Maritime Historical Trust 1

Hampshire Health and Adult Social Care Select Committee 1

Havant Borough Sports Association 1
Havant Housing Association 1
Off the Record 1
Solent Forum 1
We Big Local 1

Discretionary Total 8
7 Discretionary Domestic Violence Focus Group 1

Hampshire Buildings Preservation Trust 1
Relate 1

Southern and South East England Tourist Board 1

West Of Waterlooville Arts Panel 1
Armed Forces Covenant Representative 1
Business Support Investment Panel 1

Discretionary Total 7
2 (blank) Project Integra Strategic Board

(blank) Total
Grand Total 50
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Outside Bodies - Meetings Statistics

Outside Bodies - Attendance Statistics
No of Meetings (Multiple Items)

Row Labels
Sum of No of 
Meetings Not 
Attended

Sum of No of 
Meetings

Age Concern 0 1
Armed Forces Covenant Representative 0 1
Bedhampton Social Hall Association 1 7
Business Support Investment Panel 0 1
Chichester Harbour Conservancy 1 6
Emsworth Maritime Historical Trust 0 2
Hampshire (South East) Road Safety 0 1
Hampshire and Isle of Wight Local Government Association 0 1
Hampshire Buildings Preservation Trust 1 1
Hampshire Health and Adult Social Care Select Committee 0 1
Havant Borough Sports Association 1 4
Havant Citizens Advice 1 2
Havant Housing Association 1 3
Hayling Island Community Centre Association 1 2
Langstone Harbour Board 0 5
Local Government Association (Assembly) 0 1
Local Government Association Coastal Issues Special Interest Group 1 3
Off the Record 1 5
Parking and Traffic Regulations Outside London (PATROL) Adjudication Joint Committee 1 1
Police and Crime Panel 0 6
Portchester Crematorium Joint Committee 0 3
Portsmouth City Council Health Overview and Scrutiny Panel 0 1
Project Integra Strategic Board 0 1
PUSH Joint Management Committee 1 5
PUSH Overview and Scrutiny Committee 0 1
Safer Havant Partnership 0 2
Solent Forum 0 2
South East of England Councils 0 2
South Eastern Hampshire Clinical Commissioning Group 0 1
Southern and South East England Tourist Board 1 1
Southleigh Youth Recreation Community Hall 0 10
Spring Arts and Heritage Centre 0 2
Springwood Centre 1 16
Standing Conference on Problems Associated with the Coastline (SCOPAC) 1 3
Staunton Panel 0 1
Sussex Downs and Coastal Plain Local Action Group 0 3
Waterlooville Area Community Association 1 1
We Big Local 0 1
Wecock Community Centre Association 0 8
West Of Waterlooville Arts Panel 0 2
West of Waterlooville Forum 0 2
Westbrook Hall Association 0 4
Grand Total 15 126
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Representation Agreed - Appointments

Row Labels Count of Representation Agreed
Bains 1

Cowplain Activity Centre Association 1
Blackett 1

Portsmouth City Council Health Overview and Scrutiny Panel 1
West of Waterlooville Forum

Branson 3
Chichester Harbour Conservancy 1
Langstone Harbour Board
PUSH Overview and Scrutiny Committee 1
Spring Arts and Heritage Centre 1
Standing Conference on Problems Associated with the Coastline (SCOPAC)

Briggs 4
Hampshire and Isle of Wight Local Government Association 1
Portchester Crematorium Joint Committee 1
Project Integra Strategic Board 1
PUSH Joint Management Committee 1

Cheshire 3
Hampshire and Isle of Wight Local Government Association
Local Government Association (Assembly) 1
PUSH Joint Management Committee
Solent Forum 1
South East of England Councils 1

Cresswell 1
Chichester Harbour Conservancy
Emsworth Maritime Historical Trust 1
Langstone Harbour Board

Edwards 1
Leigh Park Community Association Management Committee 1

Fairhurst 1
Project Integra Strategic Board 1

Guest 4
Hampshire and Isle of Wight Local Government Association
Hampshire Buildings Preservation Trust 1
Havant Thicket Reservoir Stakeholder Group 1
Local Government Association Coastal Issues Special Interest Group 1
Portchester Crematorium Joint Committee
Standing Conference on Problems Associated with the Coastline (SCOPAC) 1

Hart 1
Making Space 1

Howard 2
Domestic Violence Focus Group 1
West Of Waterlooville Arts Panel 1

Hughes 2
Armed Forces Covenant Representative 1
West of Waterlooville Forum 1

Keast 1
Westbrook Hall Association 1

Lenaghan 2
Hayling Island Community Centre Association 1
Langstone Harbour Board 1

Mackey 2
Community First Wessex 1
Southleigh Youth Recreation Community Hall 1

Patrick 1
Springwood Centre 1

Pike
Langstone Harbour Board

Rees 1
Business Support Investment Panel 1

Satchwell
Langstone Harbour Board

Sceal 1
Waterlooville Area Community Association 1

Shimbart E
Langstone Harbour Board

Shimbart G 4
Langstone Harbour Board
Police and Crime Panel 1
Safer Havant Partnership 1
Standing Conference on Problems Associated with the Coastline (SCOPAC)
We Big Local 1
Wecock Community Centre Association 1
West of Waterlooville Forum

Smith D 2
Age Concern 1
Parking and Traffic Regulations Outside London (PATROL) Adjudication Joint Committee 1

Smith K 3
Bedhampton Social Hall Association 1
Chichester Harbour Conservancy
Hampshire (South East) Road Safety 1
Langstone Harbour Board
Southern and South East England Tourist Board 1

Turner 1
Sussex Downs and Coastal Plain Local Action Group 1
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Representation Agreed - Appointments
Wade

West of Waterlooville Forum
Weeks 6

Hampshire Health and Adult Social Care Select Committee 1
Havant Borough Sports Association 1
Havant Housing Association 1
Off the Record 1
Police and Crime Panel
South Eastern Hampshire Clinical Commissioning Group 1
Staunton Panel 1

Wilson 1
Havant Citizens Advice 1

Grand Total 49



Representatives - Roles

Details of Representatives Roles Representation Agreed Yes

Representation Agreed Yes Row Labels Count of Role
Advisor 1

Row Labels Count of Short Name Advisory Member 1
Bains 1 Committee Member 41

Committee Member 1 Co-Optee 1
Blackett 1 Observer 4

Co-Optee 1 Public 1
Branson 3 Standing Deputy 2

Committee Member 3 Grand Total 51
Briggs 4

Standing Deputy 1
Committee Member 3

Cheshire 3
Committee Member 3

Edwards 1
Committee Member 1

Guest 4
Observer 1
Committee Member 3

Howard 2
Committee Member 2

Hughes 2
Committee Member 2

Keast 1
Committee Member 1

Lenaghan 2
Committee Member 2

Mackey 2
Advisory Member 1
Committee Member 1

Patrick 1
Committee Member 1

Rees 1
Committee Member 1

Sceal 1
Observer 1

Shimbart G 4
Observer 1
Committee Member 3

Smith D 2
Observer 1
Committee Member 1

Smith K 3
Committee Member 3

Turner 1
Committee Member 1

Weeks 6
Advisor 1
Committee Member 5

Wilson 1
Committee Member 1
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nicholasr
Text Box
APPENDIX A

TABLE 4




Outside Bodies - Representative Details

Representatives Attendance Statistics

Data

Short Name
Sum of Number of 
Meetings Should 

have Attended
Sum of Number of Meetings Attended Sum of No. of Feedback Forms Received

Bains 0 0 0
Blackett 3 3 2
Branson 17 12 5
Briggs 8 6 3
Cheshire 13 9 3
Edwards 0 0 0
Guest 7 0 4
Hughes 3 1 2
Keast 4 4 1
Lenaghan 5 5 2
Mackey 10 10 2
Patrick 16 15 1
Pike 0 0 0
Satchwell 4 3 0
Sceal 1 0 1
Shimbart E 0 3 0
Shimbart G 27 24 17
Smith D 2 1 1
Smith K 20 9 2
Turner 3 3 1
Wade 2 1 0
Weeks 15 11 11
Wilson 2 1 0
Howard 2 2 2
Rees 1 1 0
Hart 0 0 0
Cresswell 12 7 2
Number of Meetings Attended (Multiple Items)

Count of Short Name
Short Name Total
Blackett 2
Branson 4
Briggs 3
Cheshire 5
Hughes 1
Keast 1
Lenaghan 1
Mackey 1
Patrick 1
Satchwell 1
Shimbart E 1
Shimbart G 6
Smith D 1
Smith K 4
Turner 1
Wade 1
Weeks 6
Wilson 1
Howard 1
Rees 1
Cresswell 3
Grand Total 46
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